CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

## BID TABULATION FOR JOHN R PATHWAY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT CITY FILE #E08-011

BID OPENING DATE: June 30, 2010 at 3:00 pm

Engineers Estimate 25-May

Florence Cement Company 12585 23 Mile Road Shelby Twp, MI 48315 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving 11797 29 Mile Road Washington, MI 48095 Total Asphalt Paving, Inc. 12865 31 Mile Road Washington, MI 48095

## John R Pathway Improvement Project

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (10% Max)	1	LS	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$16,900.33	\$16,900.33	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
2	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	5	EA	\$170.00	\$850.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
3	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	2	EA	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$82.50	\$165.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
4	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	5	EA	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$155.00	\$775.00	\$204.65	\$1,023.25	\$230.00	\$1,150.00
5	Pavt, Rem	183	SYD	\$4.00	\$732.00	\$7.60	\$1,390.80	\$3.20	\$585.60	\$4.50	\$823.50
6	Ditch Cleanout	4	STA	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$537.56	\$2,150.24	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
7	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	400	CYD	\$28.00	\$11,200.00	\$24.00	\$9,600.00	\$19.69	\$7,876.00	\$42.00	\$16,800.00
8	Excavation, Earth	1,052	SYD	\$8.00	\$8,416.00	\$6.75	\$7,101.00	\$8.72	\$9,173.44	\$8.89	\$9,352.28
9	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	5,000	FT	\$1.50	\$7,500.00	\$0.86	\$4,300.00	\$0.99	\$4,950.00	\$1.26	\$6,300.00
10	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	709	SYD	\$6.00	\$4,254.00	\$9.10	\$6,451.90	\$7.55	\$5,352.95	\$6.54	\$4,636.86
11	Reinforced Subbase	2,260	SYD	\$17.00	\$38,420.00	\$15.00	\$33,900.00	\$24.18	\$54,646.80	\$37.50	\$84,750.00
12	Culv, CI B, CSP, 12 inch	428	FT	\$34.00	\$14,552.00	\$30.00	\$12,840.00	\$16.86	\$7,216.08	\$28.75	\$12,305.00
13	Culv, CI B, CSP, 18 inch	12	FT	\$52.00	\$624.00	\$36.00	\$432.00	\$30.32	\$363.84	\$34.50	\$414.00
14	Culv, CI B, CSP, 30 inch	40	FT	\$42.00	\$1,680.00	\$72.00	\$2,880.00	\$38.39	\$1,535.60	\$115.00	\$4,600.00
15	Culv End Sect, 30 inch	1	EA	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$289.10	\$289.10	\$460.00	\$460.00
16	Dr Marker Post	1	EA	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
17	Culv End Sect, 12 inch	3	EA	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$74.86	\$224.58	\$230.00	\$690.00
18	Culv End Sect, Footing	1	EA	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$605.00	\$605.00	\$690.00	\$690.00
19	Culv End Sect, Grate	165	LB	\$3.00	\$495.00	\$1.90	\$313.50	\$1.66	\$273.90	\$2.30	\$379.50
20	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	325	FT	\$28.00	\$9,100.00	\$29.00	\$9,425.00	\$28.60	\$9,295.00	\$25.00	\$8,125.00
21	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	5	EA	\$740.00	\$3,700.00	\$770.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,430.00	\$7,150.00	\$1,380.00	\$6,900.00
22	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
23	Dr Structure Cover	1,915	LB	\$2.00	\$3,830.00	\$1.10	\$2,106.50	\$1.49	\$2,853.35	\$2.30	\$4,404.50
24	Underdrain, Bank, 6 inch	400	FT	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$9.55	\$3,820.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
25	HMA Surface, Rem	496	SYD	\$3.00	\$1,488.00	\$6.00	\$2,976.00	\$4.26	\$2,112.96	\$4.73	\$2,346.08
26	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	88	SYD	\$5.00	\$440.00	\$30.00	\$2,640.00	\$13.06	\$1,149.28	\$10.19	\$896.72
27	HMA Approach	180	TON	\$82.00	\$14,760.00	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$101.39	\$18,250.20	\$85.44	\$15,379.20
28	Joint, HMA Plane of Weakness	860	FT	\$4.00	\$3,440.00	\$2.60	\$2,236.00	\$0.70	\$602.00	\$4.69	\$4,033.40
29	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch	163	SYD	\$29.00	\$4,727.00	\$36.00	\$5,868.00	\$45.10	\$7,351.30	\$36.22	\$5,903.86
30	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch	50	SYD	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$54.73	\$2,736.50	\$39.85	\$1,992.50
31	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2 (Mod)	131	FT	\$16.00	\$2,096.00	\$20.00	\$2,620.00	\$21.87	\$2,864.97	\$19.95	\$2,613.45
32	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	620	SFT	\$4.00	\$2,480.00	\$4.00	\$2,480.00	\$4.95	\$3,069.00	\$4.08	\$2,529.60
33	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA	310	SFT	\$8.00	\$2,480.00	\$8.00	\$2,480.00	\$14.85	\$4,603.50	\$6.90	\$2,139.00
34	Bicycle Path, Grading	4,670	FT	\$7.00	\$32,690.00	\$10.00	\$46,700.00	\$9.05	\$42,263.50	\$0.53	\$2,475.10
	Bicycle Path, HMA (4 inch)	1,049	TON	\$72.00	\$75,528.00	\$68.25		\$74.98	\$78,654.02	\$76.58	\$80,332.42
36	Bicycle Path, Aggregate (4 inch)	5,190	SYD	\$2.00	\$10,380.00	\$4.15	\$21,538.50	\$4.74	\$24,600.60	\$4.56	\$23,666.40
37	Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
38	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00

39	Riprap, Heavy	20	SYD	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$38.98	\$779.60	\$34.50	\$690.00
40	Restoration, Type 1 (SOD)	26	STA	\$1,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$265.00	\$6,890.00	\$507.69	\$13,199.94	\$354.55	\$9,218.30
41	Restoration, Type 2 (SEED)	21	STA	\$700.00	\$14,700.00	\$165.00	\$3,465.00	\$465.38	\$9,772.98	\$693.72	\$14,568.12
42	Utility Structure Adj., Case 1	1	EA	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$920.00	\$920.00
43	Utility Structure Adj., Case 2	6	EA	\$575.00	\$3,450.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$862.50	\$5,175.00
44	Utility Structure Adj., Case 3	1	EA	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$862.50	\$862.50
45	Utility Structure Adj., Case 4	6	EA	\$1,150.00	\$6,900.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$862.50	\$5,175.00
46	Retaining Wall, Pre-cast Block	510	SFT	\$38.00	\$19,380.00	\$33.10	\$16,881.00	\$27.50	\$14,025.00	\$25.30	\$12,903.00
47	Sewer, 3 Inch PVC, Sch 40	80	FT	\$9.00	\$720.00	\$12.15	\$972.00	\$16.50	\$1,320.00	\$11.50	\$920.00

 Sub-Totals:
 \$364,427.00
 \$359,881.45
 \$374,945.41
 \$381,220.29

Other Bidders:	Total Bid Amt.				
Novak Construction					
3620 Van Dyke	\$381,365.00				
Almont, MI 48003					
Italia Construction, Inc.					
57151 Deercreek Ct.	\$430,905.75				
Washington Twp, MI 48094					